
Subject: Re: Confirmed: SPBID Steering Committee Kick Off Mtg
From: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>
Date: 06/09/2016 06:10 PM
To: Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>,
Bob Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>,
"Mark Wareham" <mwareham@mackurban.com>, KC Yasmer
<K.C.Yasmer@forestcity.net>, Doyle McDonald <doylemcdonald@hearst.com>,
Ann Hickambottom <ann.hickambottom@ywcagla.org>, Laronnia Jupiter
<laronnia@southpark.la>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Laura Hill
<laura@southpark.la>, Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com>

All – please find attached the timeline from Tara’s proposal for your review. 

THX.

Katie Kiefer

South Park BID

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

o. 213 663 1120

24/7: 866 560 9346

From: Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>
Date: Wednesday, May 25, 2016 at 3:04 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Bob Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban 
<daniel@jadeent.com>, Mark Wareham <mwareham@mackurban.com>, KC Yasmer 
<K.C.Yasmer@forestcity.net>, Doyle McDonald <doylemcdonald@hearst.com>, Ann Hickambottom 
<ann.hickambottom@ywcagla.org>, Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com>, Laronnia Jupiter 
<laronnia@southpark.la>, SPBID <katie@southpark.la>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, 
Laura Hill <laura@southpark.la>
Subject: Confirmed: SPBID Steering Committee Kick Off Mtg

Hi Everyone –

Looking forward to seeing each of you tomorrow morning at our offices to begin renewal 
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conversations!

Best,

Jessica

Attachments:

Pages from 2016.01.25 Proposal for the joint renewal of SP &
SPII[2].pdf

331 KB
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